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Russell Kennedy's experienced team consists of lawyers that know your sector.  Many of our lawyers are
Accredited Specialists, and have also been acknowledged by Best Lawyers lists as the best in their eld.

Associate

+61 3 9609 1529

msmithe@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Morgan has experience in a many aspects of
employment law, including workplace disputes,
workplace i ...

Morgan Smithe

Learn more Share

Associate

+61 3 8640 2362

awarren@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Ashleigh has been admitted in New Zealand since
2014 and in Victoria since 2019. Prior to joining Ru ...

Ashleigh Warren

Learn more Share
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Associate

+61 3 8640 2336

jwilson@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Jaqueline works broadly across the commercial
sector advising a range of clients operating in the no
...

Jaqueline Wilson

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 9609 1688

pandreakos@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Peter practices in the areas of administrative law,
regulatory compliance and risk management with a ...

Peter Andreakos

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 2 8987 0064

MAnthony@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Madeleine Anthony is a versatile lawyer in the
Corporate and Commercial team with experience in
corp ...

Madeleine Anthony

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8640 2326

tchikulin@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Tamika is a lawyer in Russell Kennedy’s Government,
Planning and Environment team and primarily prac ...

Tamika Chikulin

Learn more Share

Lawyer

Laura De Vuono Lawyer

+61 3 9609 6856

DDivina@rk.com.au

Dee Divina
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+61 3 9609 1674

Ldevuono@rk.com.au

Laura practises primarily in government litigation. She
acts on behalf of various government clients ...

Learn more Share

Connect with me on Linkedin

Dee is a lawyer in the Insurance and Compensation
Team and primarily practices in WorkCover. She adv
...

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 9609 1533

ejacobs@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Emma practices broadly across the commercial
sector, working primarily in the health, education, gov
...

Emma Jacobs

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8602 7249

scarra@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Sebastian holds experience acting for and advising
authorised insurers and self-insurers, in relatio ...

Sebastian Ficarra

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8637 9403

Ggetson@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Gemma Getson

Lawyer

+61 2 8987 0096

chammond@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Chantelle Hammond
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Gemma works across the commercial sector,
advising public and private companies, state and
local gov ...

Learn more Share

Chantelle utilizes her strong interpersonal skills and
thorough attention to detail in resolving com ...

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 9609 1669

hgray@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Harrison practices in the areas of workplace disputes
and investigations, drafting employment contra ...

Harrison Gray

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8637 9422

hkurspahic@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Hanna practices primarily in government litigation and
administrative law. Her experience includes a ...

Hanna Kurspahić

Learn more Share

Lawyer

+61 3 8637 9401

dhrambanis@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Despina is a commercial litigation lawyer based in
Melbourne. She represents corporate, government ...

Despina Hrambanis
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Our Firm

International

Leadership Team

Awards

Community

Diversity and inclusion

Russell Kennedy Women’s Network

Available positions

Law Graduates

Seasonal Clerkship Program

Paralegal Pathway Program
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